North Counties Christian Sports Fellowship League (NCCSFL) - 2025 Schedule

Week Date Day Time East Jackson West Jackson Pilchuck #4 Pilchuck #3
May. 13 Tues 6:00 PM 3@4 5@6 1@2
7:30 PM 4@5 6@ 3 2@ 1
May. 15 Thur 6:00 PM 13@ 3 7@9 8@ 11 12 @ 10
7:30 PM 3@7 9@ 13 M@ 12 10@8
May. 20. Tues 6:00 PM 1M1T@5 12@2 1M0@8
) 7:30 PM 5@ 11 2@ 10 8@ 12
May. 22 Thur 6:00 PM 5@7 13@ 6 1@3 4@9
7:30 PM 7@ 13 6@5 3@4 9@ 1
May. 27 Tues 6:00 PM 3@7 1@5 12@ 13
3 7:30 PM 7@3 5@ 12 13@ 1
May. 29 Thur 6:00 PM 1M1T@9 6@4 2@ 10 7T@38
7:30 PM 9@6 4@ 11 10@7 8@ 2
June 3 Tues 6:00 PM 2@3 5@13 8@4
. 7:30 PM 3@5 13@2 4@8
June 5 Thur 6:00 PM 6@7 9@ 11 1@8 12 @ 10
7:30 PM 7@9 1M1@6 8@ 12 10 @ 1
June 10 Tues 6:00 PM 12@ M1 1@3 13@ 10
5 7:30 PM 1M1@1 3@ 12 10 @ 13
June 12 Thur 6:00 PM T@4 13@9 5@ 2 6@8
7:30 PM 4@ 13 9@7 2@6 8@5
June 17 Tues 6:00 PM 1M1T@3 8@ 13 12@6
5 7:30 PM 3@8 13 @ 11 6@ 12
June 19 Thur 6:00 PM 10@5 12@9 4@1 7T@2
7:30 PM 5@ 12 9@ 10 1@7 2@ 4
June 24 Tues 6:00 PM 12@ 1 6@7 8@9
; 7:30 PM 1@6 7@ 12 9I@8
June 26 Thur 6:00 PM 13@ 3 9@2 5@ 10 1M@4
7:30 PM 3@9 2@ 13 10 @ 11 4@5
July 1 Tues 6:00 PM 12@ 4 13@8 2@ 11
5 7:30 PM 4@ 13 8@ 12 M@ 2
July 3 Thur 6:00 PM M@7 9@5 1@6 3@ 10
7:30 PM 7T@9 5@ 1 6@ 3 10@1
July 8 Tues 6:00 PM 2@3 M1@9 1@4
9 7:30 PM 3@ 11 9@ 2 4@ 1
July 10 Thur 6:00 PM 12@7 13@1 5@ 10 6@38
7:30 PM 7@ 13 1@ 12 10 @ 6 8@5
July 15 Tues 6:00 PM 6@ 13 s@1 I9@4
10 7:30 PM 13@6 1@9 41@8
July 17 Thur 6:00 PM 2@ 12 7@5 10 @ 11 3@6
7:30 PM 12@7 5@ 2 1@3 6@ 10
July 22 Tues 6:00 PM
11 7:30 PM AVAILABLE FOR RAINOUTS
July 24 Thur 6:00 PM
7:30 PM
July 25 Fri TBD END OF SEASON TOURNAMENT
July 26 Sat TBD




North Counties Christian Sports Fellowship League (NCCSFL) - 2025 Schedule

Week Date Day Time East Jackson West Jackson Pilchuck #4 Pilchuck #2
May. 13 Tues 6:00 PM 3@4 5@ 6 1@2
7:30 PM 4@5 6@3 2@ 1
May. 15 Thur 6:00 PM 13@3 7@9 8@ 11 12@ 10
7:30 PM 3@7 9@ 13 M@ 12 10@ 8

Dugout assignments are the same as last year. Here is an explanation for those who are new or do not recall.

Jackson; WIS |7

The home team in in the 6pm team will be staying on their field.
The away team in the 6pm game will swap fields.

May 13th for 6pm games in Everett:
Team 4 1st base dugout  (up against hill)

Team 3 3rd base dugout

Team 6 3rd base dugout  (up against hill)
Team 5 1st base dugout

And then for the 7:30pm game, team 4 and team 6 would stay put, and team 3 and 5 would swap dugouts.

NOTE: Pilchuck dugout selection is of no consiquence. First come first serve with dugouts in marysville!
Here is a photo of marysville anyways so you know what field you are on.
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